Contact Information VNG Handel & Vertrieb GmbH VNG
[ |
L]

valid from: June 20, 2022

General Information

Address:
BraunstraRe 7
04347 Leipzig
Germany

VNG Handel & Vertrieb GmbH

PO-Box Website:

Postfach 24 12 63 www.vng-handel.de
04332 Leipzig

Germany

Trading Desk

authorized Trader

Telephone Fax Email

+49 341 443 + phone extension *recorded lines

authorized Sales Trader
Michael Kaske

(Head of Sales Trading)
Jérome Bodin
Alexander Claus
Constantin Fiedler
Christian Kapusta

Kevin Krohn

Sophie Linke

Ronny Lange (Head of Trading) -2123* -2296  ronny.lange@vng-handel.de
Sebastian GroR -2683* sebastian.gross@vng-handel.de
Jens Giinthel -5973* jens.guenthel@vng-handel.de
Michael Horn -5943* michael.horn@vng-handel.de
Falko Klymant -5961* falko.klymant@vng-handel.de
Anett Kretzschmar -2172* anett.kretzschmar@vng-handel.de
Kati Schone -2128* kati.schoene@vng-handel.de
Sales Trading Desk Telephone Fax Email

+49 341 443 + phone extension *recorded lines

-2202* -5898  salestrading@vng-handel.de

Purchase and Origination

authorized persons
Thomas Witt (Head of Gas Purchase)

Dietrich Jochim
Miriam Lehmann
René Peltier
Peter Schon
Martin Vo3

Frank Schulze (Head of Origination)

Guiseppe Galata
Marina Nagel
Kerstin Timmler
Gerd Wolbling

Telephone Fax Email
+49 341 443 + phone extension

~2473 thomas.witt@vng-handel.de
-2085 dietrich.jochim@vng-handel.de
-5835 miriam.lehmann@vng-handel.de
-2168 rene.peltier@vng-handel.de
-2238 peter.schoen@vng-handel.de
-5998 martin.voss@vng-handel.de
-2183

frank.schulze@vng-handel.de

giuseppe.galata@vng-italia.it
-2052 marina.nagel@vng-handel.de
-2998 kerstin.tuemmler@vng-handel.de
-2380 gerd.woelbling@vng-handel.de
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Back Office Trading

E-Mail Box Confirmation
E-Mail Box Back Office Trading

Business

Marcel Stitterich
Heike Mahne
Monique Ribbeck
Caroline Streblow
Phillip Walde
Martin Werner

Energy Trading Regulation
E-Mail Box REMIT

E-Mail Box Regulatory Reporting
Uta Gaszczak

Telephone Fax Email

+49 341 443 + phone extensior

confirmations@vng-handel.de
bo-trading@vng-handel.de

-2999 -6464  marcel.stitterich@vng-handel.de

heike.maehne@vng-handel.de

monique.ribbeck@vng-handel.de

caroline.streblow@vng-handel.de

phillip.walde@vng-handel.de
martin.werner@vng-handel.de

remit@vng-handel.de

regulatoryreporting@vng-handel.de

-2514 -6464 uta.gaszczak@vng-handel.de

Invoices

Name:

Address:

Department:

VAT Registration number:
Commercial Register:
District Court:

Stefanie Unger

VNG Handel & Vertrieb GmbH

BraunstraBe 7, 04347 Leipzig, Germany

Back Office Rechnungswesen Billing and Invoicing
DE 272 548 903

HRB 33088

Leipzig

Telephone Fax Email
+49 341 443 + phone extension

-2629 -2373

Account name:
Account number:
Sort Code:

IBAN:

SWIFT Code:

Invoices servicecenterrechnungswesen@vng-handel.de
Bank accounts
Bank: Commerzbank AG, Leipzig Postbank AG, Leipzig

VNG Handel & Vertrieb GmbH VNG Handel & Vertrieb GmbH

0111111100 66 346 908

860 400 00 860 100 90

DE23 8604 0000 0111111100 DE86 8601 0090 0066 3469 08
COBADEFF860 PBNKDEFF860
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Operations/Balancing Management

Ilka Grieser (Head of
Operations/Forecast/Data Exchange)

Marcus Knechtel (Head of
Balancing/Data Management)

Operations
Tino Strauber (Head of Operations)

24h Operations
Christian Frey
Martin Heine

Daniel Kalis
Jan-Ulrich Leonhardt
Max Patzold
Henning Schiiler

Disposition
Marcus Denef
Gerald Rother

Nomination Portal

Logistic Services
Falko Potzsch
(Head of Logistic Services)

Capacity Management
Ronny Kossar

Balancing Management
Birgit Reiss

Ariane Radschunat
Christin Engler-Uhlmann
Anja Giinther

Forecast/Data Exchange
Gerhard Albrecht
Yvonne Baumann

Nicole Drabner

Oliver Schirok

André Schneider
Christiane Thormeier

Telephone

Fax

Email

+49 341 443 + phone extension

-2637

-2139

-2664

~474T*

-5928
-5724

-2244

-2430

-2227
-2023
-2481
-2409

-2432
-2421
-2144
-2763
-2502
-2611

-4646

ilka.grieser@vng-handel.de

marcus.knechtel@vng-handel.de

tino.straeuber@vng-handel.de

operations@vng-handel.de

marcus.denef@vng-handel.de
gerald.rother@vng-handel.de

https://businessportal.vng-handel.de

falko.poetzsch@vng-handel.de

kapazitaetsmanagement@vng-handel.de

bilanzkreismanagement@vng-handel.de

bilanzkreismanagement@vng-handel.de

bilanzkreismanagement@vng-handel.de

bilanzkreismanagement@vng-handel.de

gerhard.albrecht@vng-handel.de
yvonne.baumann@vng-handel.de
nicole.drabner@vng-handel.de
oliver.schirok@vng-handel.de
andre.schneider@vng-handel.de
christiane.thormeier@vng-handel.de
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Shippercodes

H-GAS

Trading Hub Europe (from 10/21)
Austrian VTP

Fluxys (Zeebrugge Hub)

Fluxys (ZTP)

GRTgaz (PEG North)

GTS (TTF)

National Balancing Point (NBP)

L-GAS
Trading Hub Europe (from 10/21)

Bio-GAS
Trading Hub Europe Bio H

Other codes
DVGW-Code - Balance Responsible Party

DVGW-Code - Capacity Responsible Party
DVGW-Code - Supplier
Edigas-Code

Market Participant Codes
ACER-Code

LEI-Code

EIC-Code

VNG trading status
EMIR

Hub Code

THEOBFH028850000
25Y-VNGV---1---J
ZHVNG

ZHVNG

GFVNGT

GSVNG

VNG

THEOBFL028860000

THEOBBHO014370000

9800396100006

9800488200003

9800048300003
VNG

A0000850C.DE

52990019GGA)QEZOPM46

23XVNGAG------- P

Area Code

37Y005053MHO000R
21Y000000000009E
21Z0000000000090
21Z000000000248)
21YPNT-EX-GAS-NT
21YNL----TTF---1
21YGB-UKGASGRIDW

37Y005053MHO000R

Non financial counterparty minus (NFC-)

Seite 4 von 4



